Bequest Pledge Form

Yes, I want to leave a legacy gift!

I/We hereby inform you that a legacy gift to First Tee — Greater Sacramento is included in my/our estate plans. I/We understand that his commitment is non-binding and that I/we retain the right to change or revoke this gift at any time.



Name(s)					
Address		City	Sto	ate	Zip
() Phone					
Phone		E-mail			
I/We have provided	l this gift thr	ough my/our:			
□ Will		Life Insurance Policy		Charitable	Remainder Trust
□ Trust		IRA/Retirement Plan		Other	
Use of funds: ☐ Restricted	□ U	Inrestricted			
I intend to leave purposes. Estimated	% of my value \$	_ to First Tee — Greater Sac estate assets to First Tee — (if known) r gift may change depending on	Greater Sac	cramento	• •
_		you properly. We will recognize y	your gift by in	ncluding yo	ur name in all of First
☐ I am comfortable with☐ I wish that my charitab	_	ment of my gift, knowing that it caning anonymous.	an inspire oth	ers to give.	
Donor Signature			Date		
 Donor Signature			 Date		

I/We understand that this is not a legal or binding commitment on my/our estate. First Tee — Greater Sacramento should understand that the size of this future gift may be significantly different from the amount estimated above. If for any reason in the future First Tee — Greater Sacramento is no longer included in my/our plan, I/we will notify you so that you can update your records. Our full Legal name is Sacramento Area Youth Golf Association dba First Tee — Greater Sacramento Tax ID #68-0023502, non-profit 501(c)(3) organization